
Cross d’automne (1500m) 

CE2/CM1 
 NOM Prénom temps 

1 SICOT-BRESTEAUX Lorenzo 7 :35 :42 

2 GADOIS Adil 7 :35 :53 

3 MIQUELARD Candice 7 :45 :78 

4 BOAILLON Albin 7 :45 :11             CE2 

5 MAUNOURY Julie 7 :50 :90             CE2 

6 COUPRY Ysalie 8 :00 :09 

7 BLANCHARD Marion 8 :13 :39 

8 NEE Lucien 8 :13 :97 

9 CUSSON Alexis 8 :27 :33             CE2 

10 SONNET Mathis 8 :31 :67 

11 GUITET Ethan 8 :33 :26 

12 BRULE Paul 8 :33 :53 

13 BLAY Lanah 9 :18 :82 

14 BUREAU Rose 9 :20 :03             CE2 

15 JARDIN-ROYER Lola 9 :20 :88 

 DEMEAUTIS Louana 11 :26 :60 

 GAUGAIN Amélia 11 :35 :55 

16 MARY Nolan 13 :00 :81 

17 POL Iloann 13 :10 :31 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Résultats garçons CM1 

 NOM Prénom temps 

1 SICOT-BRESTEAUX Lorenzo 7 :35 :42 

2 GADOIS Adil 7 :35 :53 

3 NEE Lucien 8 :13 :97 

4 SONNET Mathis 8 :31 :67 

5 GUITET Ethan 8 :33 :26 

6 BRULE Paul 8 :33 :53 

7 MARY Nolan 13 :00 :81 

8 POL Iloann 13 :10 :31 

 

Résultats filles CM1 

 NOM Prénom temps 

1 MIQUELARD Candice 7 :45 :78 

2 COUPRY Ysalie 8 :00 :09 

3 BLANCHARD Marion 8 :13 :39 

4 BLAY Lanah 9 :18 :82 

5 JARDIN-ROYER Lola 9 :20 :88 

 DEMEAUTIS Louana 11 :26 :60 

 GAUGAIN Amélia 11 :35 :55 

 

Résultats CE2 

 NOM Prénom temps 

1 BOAILLON Albin 7 :45 :11              

2 MAUNOURY Julie 7 :50 :90              

3 CUSSON Alexis 8 :27 :33              

4 BUREAU Rose 9 :20 :03              

 


